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	Name
	Type
	Start of Term of Office
	End of Term of Office
	Reappointed
	End of Term of Office
	Terms
	Email

	1
	Mrs Sheila Buckley
	Headteacher
	01.06.2018
	Ex-officio
	
	Ex-officio
	
	buckley@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk 

	2
	Mrs Alison Evans
	Staff
	01.06.2018
	31.12.2024
	31.12.2020
	31.12.2024
	
	howells@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	3
	Mr Brett Freeman
	Co-opted
	01.02.2014
	31.01.2022
	01.02.2020
	31.01.2024
	3rd Term
	freeman@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	4
	Rev Rachel Greene
	Foundation
	01.05.2019
	30.04.2023
	
	30.04.2023
	1st Term
	

	5
	Mrs Miranda Hughes
	Parent
	01.06.2018
	31.05.2022
	17/05/2022
	31.05.2026
	2nd Term
	hughes@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	6
	Mr Joe McCarthy Holland
	Parent
	27.03.2018
	26.03.2022
	26/03/2022
	26.03.2026
	3rd Term
	mccarthy@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	7
	Mr Paul Mercer
	Parent
	27.03.2018
	26.03.2022
	26/03/2026
	26.03.2026
	3rd Term
	mercer@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	8
	Mr Ben Moir
	Co-opted
	27.03.2018
	26.03.2022
	26/03/2022
	26.03.2026
	3rd Term
	moir@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	9
	Mr Jonathan Willis
	Foundation
	29.09.2020
	28.09.2024
	
	28.09.2024
	1st Term
	willis@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	10
	Mrs Yvette Oqvist
	Clerk
	05.05.2021
	
	
	
	
	clerk@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk 





